
 DONN WALLS
 Princ. Broker/Owner, GRI, ABR

 541-571-2121
 donn@eoni.com

 "I CAN HELP YOU
 WITH ALL OF YOUR 
 PROPERTY NEEDS 
 FROM ANYWHERE 

 IN THE STATE!"

 WWW.HERMISTONREALTYNOW.COM

 HERMISTON REALTY

 CHECK US OUT
 ONLINE

 HOURS: MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00 AM TO 5:30 PM
 SATURDAY AND SUNDAY BY APPOINTMENT

 541 - 567 - 2121
 2372 N. 1ST (HWY 395) HERMISTON, OR 97838

 VIEW ONLINE AT WWW.RMLS.COM

 SELLING FASTER THAN WE CAN LIST THEM. CALL TODAY!

 2,500,000
 Gas station and Convenient store near 
 stateline in Milton-Freewater...want a going 
 business includes property and business. 
 Turn-key. Profit first day of business. Books 
 will be available upon an acceptable offer 
 subject to the buyer reviewing and 
 accepting books. Inventory not included. 
 Please call  DONN  RMLS# 15124497

 MILTON-FREEWATER

 BUSINESS AND PROPERTY

 400 ACRES! PILOT ROCK

 SERENITY AT ITS BEST  original farm 
 home with a lodge like add on. 3750 sq ft 
 with 6 bedrooms, 5 bath rooms, several 
 kitchens, and family rooms, wood. 
 $695,000 .  MLS#  15697458

 DON'T MISS THIS ONE IN A LIFETIME TO  own 
 this commercial building   on hermiston avenue. two tax 
 lots on site parking, upstairs has 500 ft of area designed 
 as break rm but can be utilized however for your new 
 business endeaver...or investment property.   $269,950 . 
 MLS#  15112670   CALL  DONN  541-571-2121

 NEW LISTING!

 CUSTOM 4606 SQ. FT. HOME PLUS 40X60 SHOP 
 LOCATED IN BLAKE RANCH . total privacy with open 
 rooms, state of the art applicances, cabinets, a master's master 
 suite, private guest quarters, lots of decks to capitalize on the 
 mountain setting  $575,000 .  C all  DONN  @ 541-571-2121. 
 RMLS#  14099623

 RARE FIND ...7 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, full deck on 
 southside of home, concrete patio under deck, bbq area 
 on east side of home, block wall fence on east side of 
 back yard. nicely landscaped and great neighborhood 
 call today!  $289,000.  call  DONN  tel:541-571-2121 

 HEPPNER

 WESTON

 MOTIVATED SELLER  150 acres custom home open floor 
 plan (3/2) with solid oak flooring, tile in kitchen, solarium porch 
 and baths. jacuzzi tub in master. 2 car attached gar., high 
 ceilings.  A  functional 72x72 shop. 24x48 and 18x36 out blds.
 S everal small ponds.  D eer, elk, turkeys.  D rilled well with 1500 
 gal. storage tank.  T hree bdrm and 2 baths.  A vai. unimproved 
 149+ acres adjacent to this 149+.  $599,950 .  MLS#  15393558

 150 ACRES

 SEVEN RENTAL PROPERTIES ON 3 TAX LOTS
 and four r/v spaces waiting for a new buyer.  N eed 
 24 hour notice for viewing.  C urrently under 
 property management company.  C all listing agent 
 for information and access.  $699,000 .  C all  DONN
 541-571-2121.  RMLS #13293775

 INCOME

 TURN OF THE CENTURY 
 HOME  which has been remodeled 
 and upgraded situated on the 
 corner across from the city public 
 park.  A  lot of home for the 
 money...a must see as drive by 
 does not do it justice....see today 
 before someone else buys it. 
 $89,950  call  DONN  541-571-
 2121.  RMLS # 15622833


